
SPRING 2024 T-BALL SCHEDULE (PHOEBUS LITTLE LEAGUE) - FINAL

DAY DATE TIME VISITOR HOME FIELD

Saturday March 23 10:00 AM BRAVES CUBS Phoebus B Field

Saturday March 23 11:00 AM RED SOX PIRATES Phoebus B Field

Wednesday March 27 5:30 PM CUBS RED SOX Phoebus B Field

Saturday April 13 9:00 AM RED SOX BRAVES Phoebus B Field

Saturday April 13 10:00 AM CUBS PIRATES Phoebus B Field

Wednesday April 17 5:30 PM CUBS BRAVES Phoebus B Field

Saturday April 20 9:00 AM BRAVES CUBS Phoebus B Field

Saturday April 20 10:00 AM PIRATES RED SOX Phoebus B Field

Wednesday April 23 5:30 PM PIRATES BRAVES Phoebus B Field

Saturday April 27 9:00 AM RED SOX CUBS Phoebus B Field

Saturday April 27 10:00 AM PIRATES BRAVES Phoebus B Field

Wednesday May 1 5:30 PM BRAVES PIRATES Phoebus B Field

Saturday May 4 9:00 AM BRAVES RED SOX Phoebus B Field

Saturday May 4 10:00 AM CUBS PIRATES Phoebus B Field

Wednesday May 8 5:30 PM PIRATES RED SOX Phoebus B Field

Saturday May 11 9:00 AM CUBS BRAVES Phoebus B Field

Saturday May 11 10:00 AM RED SOX PIRATES Phoebus B Field

Wednesday May 15 5:30 PM RED SOX CUBS Phoebus B Field

Saturday May 18 9:00 AM PIRATES CUBS Phoebus B Field

Saturday May 18 10:00 AM BRAVES RED SOX Phoebus B Field

1


